
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B21-601

Fri, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language
 Makarova A.A.  325

Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT  Denisenko A.P.  V-117
Wed, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Opt  dep.20

Thu, 23 May 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Numerical Methods  Bayramukov A.A.  V-119
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Life Safety  Beklemisheva A.V.  E-220
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Bortko D.V.  K-1120
Sat, 25 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Principles of TAC (Theory of Automatic Control)  Berestov A.V., Starodubtsev I.A.

 I-108
Sat, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT  Maksimkin A.I., Bobkov E.A.  A-220
Sat, 25 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Computer control of mechatronic systems  Sarychev G.A., Tolstov M.S.  A-220
Mon, 27 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST  Boyko N.V.  B-208
Mon, 27 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST  Anufriev B.F.  B-219
Tue, 28 May 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Principles of designing cyber-physical devices and systems  Berestov A.V.,

Maslennikov S.P., Kullo I.G.  VNIIA
Tue, 28 May 12:45 — 15:15 TEST  Maksimkin A.I.  VNIIA
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Klimanov S.G.  406
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of designing cyber-physical devices and systems  Berestov A.V.,

Maslennikov S.P., Kullo I.G.  401
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Maslennikov S.P.  V-109
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer control of mechatronic systems  Sarychev G.A., Tolstov M.S.

 A-220
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  Maksimkin A.I., Bobkov E.A.  A-220
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Kurnaev A.A., Kulieva N.M.  325


